
Nemzeti Ünnepek National Holidays in 2025 

in Hungary and in Kuwait 

Holiday Name Date Day 

New Year's Day January 01, 2025 Wednesday 

Isra’a & Miraj (Prophet’s Acsension) January 27, 2025 Monday 

Kuwait National Day February 25, 2025 Tuesday 

Kuwait Liberation Day February 26, 2025 Wednesday 

National Day March 15, 2025 Saturday 

Eid Al Fitr March 30, 2025 Sunday 

Eid Al Fitr March 31, 2025 Monday 

Good Friday April 18, 2025 Friday 

Easter Sunday April 20, 2025 Sunday 

Easter Monday April 21, 2025 Monday 

Labour Day May 01, 2025 Thursday 

Pentecost / Eid Al Adha June 08, 2025 Sunday 

Whit Monday / Eid Al Adha June 09, 2025 Monday 

Islamic New Year Jun 26, 2025 Thursday 

Saint Stephen's Day August 20, 2025 Wednesday 

Prophet’s Birthday September 4, 2025 Thursday 

National Day October 23, 2025 Thursday 

All Saints' Day November 01, 2025 Saturday 

Christmas Eve December 24, 2025 Wednesday 

Christmas Day December 25, 2025 Thursday 

Boxing Day December 26, 2025 Friday 

New Year's Eve December 31, 2025 Wednesday 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 


